
F_THE_EFFECT_OF_INDUSTRIAL 
_WASTE_ON_SELF-

COMPACTING_CONCRETE.pdf
by Lisa Oksri Nelfia

Submission date: 14-Jan-2025 09:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2554478896
File name: F_THE_EFFECT_OF_INDUSTRIAL_WASTE_ON_SELF-COMPACTING_CONCRETE.pdf (342.12K)
Word count: 2909
Character count: 15641



3

4

8



5

5

6



1

1

2



6

7



1

1

2

2

4

4

7



1

1

1

1

3

3

6





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5

F_THE_EFFECT_OF_INDUSTRIAL_WASTE_ON_SELF-
COMPACTING_CONCRETE.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"Sustainable Construction and Building
Materials", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2019
Publication

Abhishek Jain, Rajesh Gupta, Sandeep
Chaudhary. "Performance of self-compacting
concrete comprising granite cutting waste as
fine aggregate", Construction and Building
Materials, 2019
Publication

Md Nuruzzaman, Jhanssen Orlando Camargo
Casimiro, Prabir Kumar Sarker. "Fresh and
hardened properties of high strength self-
compacting concrete using by-product
ferronickel slag fine aggregate", Journal of
Building Engineering, 2020
Publication

filedata.kiit.ac.in
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Technology



1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 17 words

Student Paper

keu92.org
Internet Source

espace.curtin.edu.au
Internet Source

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper


